

	BAHAR
2021-22
	YRD.DOÇ. DR. MİNE OKUR

	
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	9:00 – 9:50
	AOS
	
GRA210
GRT202

	GST500
	GRA210

	ÖOS

	10:00 – 11:00
	AOS
	GRA210
GRT202

	GST500
	GRA210

	ÖOS

	11:00 – 12:00
	AOS
	GRA210
GRT202

	GST500
	GRA210

	

	12:00 – 12:50
	AOS
	GRA210
GRT202

	GST500
	GRA210

	

	13:00 – 14:00
	GRA206
ONLINE
	
	GRA372
GRA472
	
	

	14:00 – 15:00
	GRA206
ONLINE
	ÖOS
	GRA372
GRA472
	
	

	15:00 – 16:00
	GRA206
ONLINE
	ÖOS
	GRA372
GRA472
	GRA252
GRT112
	

	16:00 – 17:00
	GRA206
ONLINE
	
	GRA372
GRA472
	GRA252
[bookmark: _GoBack]GRT112
	

	17:00 - 18:00
	
	
	
	
	


AOS= Akademik ofis saati
ÖOS = Öğrenci ofis saati

